



THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

	Number18-95
	To prevent the application of part lot control to part of Registered Plan 43M-1068
	EAS subsection 50(5) of the <u>Planning Act</u> , R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13, has imposed part lot control ands within registered plans within the City;
may by	HEREAS, pursuant to subsection 50(7) of the <u>Planning Act</u> , the council of a municipality by-law provide that part lot control does not apply to lands within such registered plans onereof as are designated in the by-law;
NOW T	HEREFORE the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton hereby ENACTS as
1.	Subsection 5 of section 50 of the <u>Planning Act</u> , does not apply to the following lands:
	City of Brampton, Regional Municipality of Peel, being composed of:
	the whole of Lots 182, 183, 187 and 188 and Blocks 471 and 472 on Registered Plan 43M-1068, and those parts of Lots 184 and 189 on Registered Plan 43M-1068, designated as Parts 1 and 18 on Reference Plan 43R-20783
2.	This by-law shall come into force upon approval thereof by The Regional Municipality of Peel.
READ a f	FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 16th day of January, 1995.
	Peter Robertson, Mayor Milation City Clark
	L. الح. Mikulich, City Clerk

CATE ASTO IN

Document GeneralForm 4 — Land Registration Reform Act

رائسر آن در

	Province of Ontario		ocument 4 — Land Registr						OV 199	D 98
	1		(1) Registry	Land Titles	(2)	Page 1 of 2	pag	es		_
	2	~ ~	(3) Property Identifier(s)	Block	Property				dditions	 ≺
	SF SEIPT ON SEIPT ON 11 48	TRAFIT (E.	. । जनस्यास्ट(४)			•		S	aditions ee chedule	
		REGISTRAR ADJOINT (E)	(4) Nature of Doc	ALL DICKI.	ION TO R	EGISTER	BY-LAW			<
	RO OF B OF	D RE) AD.		PART LOT CONTI L7 - LAND TITL						
ILY.	NUME SCATE CAT DE (33) B	LAND S. (E)	(5) Consideration							
SE ONLY	HBERZNUME, SERTIFICATE BETTFICAT DI PEEL (63) B	DEP REGI	NIL			Dollars \$	NIL			_
Š	ITOMBER, OERTI CERTIF PEE	5S	(6) Description FIRSTLY:	PARCELS 182-1,	183-1, 187-	AND 188-1.	SECTIO	N 43M	-1068	
FFIC	1.05. S.S.	SOU	SECONDLY:	BEING LOTS 182 PARCEL 184-2, S	, 183, 187 <i>A</i>	AND 188, PL	AN 43M	-1068	1000	
FOR OFFIC	_	•		BEING PART ÓF DESIGNATED AS	LOT 184, I	PLAN 43M-10	068 ICE PLA	N 43R-	-20783	i
			THIRDLY:	PART OF PARCE BEING PART OF	L 189-1, SE Lot 189, F	ECTION 43M PLAN 43M-10	-1068 068			
	New Property Identifiers	,	FOURTHLY:	DESIGNATED AS PARCEL BLOCK	S PART 18, 471-1 AND	ON REFERE 472. SECTION	ENCE PL ON 43M-	AN 43 1068	R-207	83
	rican report, resiminor	Additional See	ALL IN THE C	BEING BLOCKS 4 ITY OF BRAMPTON	471 AND 47 1.	2, PLAN 43	M-1068			
	Executions	Schedule L_	ALL IN THE R	EGIONAL MUNICIP DIVISION (NO. 43)	ALITY OF	PEEL (NO. 4	1 3)			
$\parallel \parallel \parallel$,	A	(7) This Document	(a) Redescription	(b) Sc	hedule for				<
		Additional See Schedule	Contains:	New Easement Plan/Sketch	Des	cription	Addition Parties	nai	Other	X
(8	3) This Document provides as follows:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	OF THE PLANNING ACT EXEMPTING THE LANDS FROM PART LOT CONTROL PROVISIONS THEREOF. THE EVIDENCE IN SUPPORT OF THIS APPLICATION CONSISTS OF: 1. By-law No. 18-95 of THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON ATTACHED HERETO.									
						(Continue	d on Sc	hedule	· 🗆
(9)	This Document relates to instrument no	umber(s)								_
/11	D) Party(les) (Set out Status or Interest)			1			···	_		<u> </u>
ļ	Name(s)	DATE ON THE		Signature(s)				Date of		ture
1	DANIELS SPRINGDALE CORPOR	KALLUN ("Re	egistered Ow Per:	mer") ////			1	y 995	м 02	01
	RKATTY AND PARTNERS			BRIDE B. FINER				,,,,, ,	, ÷.	'AT
				<i>¶[.</i>						<u>.</u>
										ļ
) Address for Service Suite 2000, 4		Charles Marie	.1 7 1 0 .						
(12	Party(ies) (Set out Status or Interest)Name(s)	4950 Yonge	Street, Nor	th York, Untar	io M2N	6K1				\longrightarrow
1		4950 Yonge		Signature(s)	io M2N	6K1	į	Date o	f Sign M	ature D
		4950 Yonge			rio M2N	6K1 		Date o	f Sign M	ature D
		4950 Yonge			rio M2N	6K1		Date o	f Sign M	ature D
		4950 Yonge			-io M2N	6K1 		Date o	of Sign	ature D
		4950 Yonge				6K1		Date o	f Sign	ature D
(13	Address for Service	4950 Yonge				6K1		Date o	of Sign M	ature D
	() Address			Signature(s)			Fees and	· · · · · ·	of Sign	ature D
(14	l) Address for Service 4) Municipal Address of Property	(15) D Bria	ocument Prepared	Signature(s) by:	NLY:		 	· · · · · ·	of Sign	ature
(14	l) Address for Service	(15) D Bria BRAT	ocument Prepared in B. Finer TTY AND PART	by: (rgc) NERS	NLY:		 	· · · · · ·	of Sign	ature
(14	l) Address for Service 4) Municipal Address of Property	(15) D Bria BRAT Barr Suit	ocument Prepared in B. Finer TTY AND PART risters and te 2000, 495	by: (rgc) NERS	USE ONLY =		 	· · · · · ·	of Sign	ature

Total



CERTIFIED A TRUE COPY

City Clerk

City of Brampton
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON JAN 1 7 1995

BY-LAW

Number 18-95 To prevent the application of part lot control to part of Registered Plan 43M-1068 WHEREAS subsection 50(5) of the Planning Act, R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13, has impose on all lands within registered plans within the City;	ed part lot control
part of Registered Plan 43M-1068 WHEREAS subsection 50(5) of the <u>Planning Act</u> , R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13, has impose	ed part lot control
WHEREAS subsection 50(5) of the <u>Planning Act</u> , R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13, has impose on all lands within registered plans within the City:	ed part lot control
WHEREAS subsection 50(5) of the <u>Planning Act</u> , R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13, has impose on all lands within registered plans within the City.	ed part lot control
on an iands within registered plans within the only,	
AND WHEREAS, pursuant to subsection 50(7) of the <u>Planning Act</u> , the council of may by by-law provide that part lot control does not apply to lands within such parts thereof as are designated in the by-law;	of a municipality registered plans or
NOW THEREFORE the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton here follows:	eby ENACTS as
Subsection 5 of section 50 of the <u>Planning Act</u> , does not apply to the fo	ollowing lands:
City of Brampton, Regional Municipality of Peel, being composed of:	
the whole of Lots 182, 183, 187 and 188 and Blocks 471 and 47 Plan 43M-1068, and those parts of Lots 184 and 189 on Registe 1068, designated as Parts 1 and 18 on Reference Plan 43R-2078	ered Plan 43M-
2. This by-law shall come into force upon approval thereof by The Regiona Peel.	al Municipality of
A_{i} A_{i}	
READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 16th day of January,	, 1995.
Peter Robertson, Mayor	
L. J. Mikulich, City Clerk	

TE 84.01 K

is hereby approved dated 1995 Regional Council under Region of Peel By-law 158-83 as amended.

D.R. Billett, Director Development Review & Transportation Planning